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FINISHED SURFACE REINSTATEMENT TO MATCH
EXISTING ROAD SURFACE SPECIFICATION

EXISTING GROUND LEVEL

2,3m

5m

B B

B

AA

SECTION - 3
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PROPOSED PROPOSED 110KV
CIRCUIT FROM CLUTTERLAND
TO H18 WITHIN CASTLEBAGGOT

EXISTING H16 DUCTING FROM
CASTLEBAGGOT

PROPOSED 20KV
RURAL MV SUPPLY
TO CLUTTERLAND
SUBSTATION

2 x 125Ø DUCTS @ 200mm CTRS
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PROPOSED 110KV CIRCUIT FROM
CLUTTERLAND TO
CASTLEBAGGOT

WARNING TAPES

BB B

0.
3

1.
08

0.
07

5

0.
65

0.
3

PROPOSED FUTURE
110 kV CIRCUIT

E E

0.
75

125mm OD HDPE ESB APPROVED DUCT

EXISTING H14 110KV CIRCUIT FROM
CORKAGH 2 - CASTLEBAGGOT
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12mmØ PULL ROPES IN ALL ADUCTS

ESBN APPROVED RED CABLE MARKER STRIP
400mm x 2.5mm THK, MIN. WIDTH TO EXTENT
125mmØ COMMS DUCTS BELOW ESB CODE: 2955103

DUCTS LAID IN CBGM B (CL 822) COMPACTED TO CL.813.10 AND TABLE
8/4 OF T.I.I. SPECIFICATION FOR ROADWORKS. 15N/MM² AFTER 7 DAYS.

ESBN APPROVED RED MARKER STRIP 2.5mm THK, MIN.
WIDTH TO EXTENT 160mmØ POWER DUCTS BELOW

TRENCH BACKFILL TO BE CL 804 COMPACTED IN LAYERS
IN ACCORDANCE WITH TII SPECIFICATION FOR ROADWORKS

2 x YELLOW MARKER WARNING TAPES 500MM WIDE
ESB CODE: 2955092.
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A=125mmØ SDR 17.6 HDPE
B=160mmØ SDR 21 HDPE
*E=125mmØ SDR 17.6 HDPE DUCT TO BE USED FOR
EARTH CONTINUITY CONDUCTOR.
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EARTH CONTINUITY CONDUCTOR.
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